
Page 1 2019 HS RACE POINTS

Langley Loafer's HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2019 MISSION RACEWAY SERIES
* * * * Fall   2018 * * * * * * * * Spring   2019 * * * *

DATE: 28-Sep 12-Apr 26-Apr 24-May 31-May 25-Jun 25-Jun TOTAL

# STUDENT SCHOOL           #Cars: T&T T&T 9 R/O T&T 23 19

416B Bradley O'Brien FRANK HURT (Malibu) 85 63 95 243

481A Jack Vanderzalm SURREY CHRISTIAN  (Cutlas 442) - 74 74 148

408E Ethan Neumann CHILLIWACK - 95 41 136

400A Rick Summers ABBY CHRISTIAN (Malibu) 53 52 30 135

400M Tom Andres ABBY CHRISTIAN 64 30 30 124

480T Tyra Evision CHILLIWACK ED CENTRE  - 52 52 104

400D Ben Vandaventer ABBY CHRISTIAN 31 30 41 102

416A AJ Akinsola FRANK HURT (Camaro) 31 30 41 102

481B Jacob Newman SURREY CHRISTIAN (Camaro Z28) 42 30 30 102

403M Jacob Monson ALDERGROVE (Chevelle) - 30 63 93

491A Chase Balshaw RIVERSIDE (Camaro) - 52 41 93

413A Shelby Dawson CORRELIEU 31 30 30 91

479W Jordan Grant ROBERT BATEMAN (Camaro) - 30 52 82

408L Liam Hyland CHILLIWACK - 41 30 71

491D Liam Jones RIVERSIDE (Freestar) - 41 30 71

491L Daniel Plain RIVERSIDE (Silver Bullet) - 41 30 71

408J Julia Craig CHILLIWACK - 30 30 60

443A Spenser Richardson PORT MOODY (Camaro) 42 - - 42

400E Connor Piers ABBY CHRISTIAN - - 41 41

408K Carlos Kortekaas CHILLIWACK (Sunfire) - 41 - 41

408X Tyler Kohl CHILLIWACK - 41 - 41

445A Leon Voon Queen Elizabeth (S10 P-up) - 41 - 41

360A Jordan Engler CHATELECH  (92 Ranger) T&T T&T 31 R/O T&T - - 31

400C Lawren Zanstra ABBY CHRISTIAN - - 30 30

460A Kaitlyn Clark WINDSOR  (Z-28 Police) - 30 - 30

484A Trevor Carscadden AGASSIZ (Camaro) - 30 - 30

484B Jack Morrison AGASSIZ - 30 - 30

406 Clayton Shultz CENTENNIAL (Cuda) - Testing Testing 0

# JR DRAGSTER STUDENT

400B Adam DeJong ABBY CHRISTIAN T&T T&T 85 64 85 234

482C Ethan Black Chief Dan George Middle 64 43 43 150

482B Sam Pratt Chief Dan George Middle 32 32 64 128

482D Aya Belway Chief Dan George Middle 43 32 43 118

482F Curtis Trounce Chief Dan George Middle - 85 32 117

419F Nick? HATZIC Middle - 43 - 43

419C HATZIC Middle - - 32 32

420B Keith? HERITAGE PARK Middle - 32 - 32

420A HERITAGE PARK Middle - - 32 32

482E Aiden Doerksen Chief Dan George Middle 32 - - 32

* * NOTE: Mission Points follow School Year (Championship Calculated on 51% of races)

CAN = Canceled T&T = Test & Tune R/O = Rain out
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BCSSMA HIGH SCHOOL OWNED CARS - 2019 MISSION SERIES
* * * * Fall   2018 * * * * * * * * Spring   2019 * * * *

DATE: 28-Sep 12-Apr 26-Apr 24-May 31-May 25-Jun 25-Jun TOTAL

SCHOOL BODY T&T T&T R/O T&T

416 FRANK HURT 79 MALIBU -Black/Yellow 85 63 95 243

481 SURREY CHRISTIAN 80 Cutlas 442 - 74 74 148

400 ABBY CHRISTIAN 78 MALIBU 53 52 30 135

416 FRANK HURT 81 CAMARO - Yellow 31 30 41 102

481 SURREY CHRISTIAN 80 Camaro Z28 42 30 30 102

403 ALDERGROVE 69 CHEVELLE - 30 63 93

491 RIVERSIDE 79 CAMARO - 52 41 93

479 ROBERT BATEMAN 95 CAMARO -Black - 30 52 82

491 RIVERSIDE 79 ASPEN Wgn -Silver Bullet - 41 30 71

491 RIVERSIDE 03 FORD FREESTAR - 41 30 71

443 PORT MOODY 69 CAMARO -Blue 42 - - 42

408 CHILLIWACK 02 SUNFIRE -Silver - 41 - 41

445 QUEEN ELIZABETH 94 S-10 P-up - 41 - 41

360 CHATELECH 92 Ranger T&T T&T 31 T&T - - 31

460 WINDSOR 80 CAMARO Z-28 -RCMP Paint - 30 - 30

484 AGASSIZ 82 CAMARO -Black - 30 - 30

406 CENTENNIEL 73 CUDA -Yellow - Testing Testing 0

479 ROBERT BATEMAN 77 NOVA -Green - Testing Testing 0

400 ABBY CHRISTIAN 67 CUDA - - - 0

414 EARL MARRIOTT 79 MALIBU -Green - - - 0

414 EARL MARRIOTT 82 JAGUAR XJS - - - 0

415 FLEETWOOD PARK 80 MONZA - - - 0

425 LANGLEY 79 CAPRI - - - 0

427 LORD TWEEDSMUIR 70 DART - - - 0

427 LORD TWEEDSMUIR 84 MONTE CARLO - - - 0

429 MAPLE RIDGE 79 MALIBU - - - 0

431 MISSION 94 S-10 P-up - - - 0

438 NORTH SURREY 88 CAMARO -Black - - - 0

443 PORT MOODY 80 MALIBU Wgn - - - - 0

445 QUEEN ELIZABETH 79 MUSTANG - - - 0

450 TERRY FOX 66 CHEVELLE - - - 0

451 W.J. MOUAT 92 JEEP YJ - - - 0

453 YALE 78 MALIBU - - - 0

469 PRINCESS MARGARET 88 MUSTANG - - - 0

480 CHILLIWACK ED CENTRE 92 Saturn - - - 0

488 GUILDFORD PARK 80 CAMARO -Green - - - 0

489 BROOKSWOOD 81 FIREBIRD -White/Red Stripe - - - 0

498 DELTA TOYOTA P-up (Electric) - - - 0

SCHOOL JR DRAGSTER BODY

482C CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Molly"-Black Jr   64 43 43 150

482B CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Sunny"-White/Blue 32 32 64 128

482D CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Sneaky Pete"-Blue Jr 43 32 43 118

482F CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Hobbit"-Black Jr   - 85 32 117

482E CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Elmo"-Red Jr   32 - - 32

451 W.J. MOUAT -Red Jr - - - 0

451 W.J. MOUAT -Black Jr - - - 0-

CAN = Canceled T&T = Test & Tune R/O = Rain out
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Abbotsford Professional Fire Fighters Local 2864 - Abby High School owned cars
* * * * Fall   2018 * * * * * * * * Spring   2019 * * * *

DATE: 28-Sep 12-Apr 26-Apr 24-May 31-May 25-Jun 25-Jun TOTAL

SCHOOL BODY T&T T&T T&T

400 ABBY CHRISTIAN 78 MALIBU 53 52 30 135

479 ROBERT BATEMAN 95 CAMARO -Black - 30 52 82

479 ROBERT BATEMAN 77 NOVA -Green - Testing Testing 0

400 ABBY CHRISTIAN 67 CUDA - - - 0

451 W.J. MOUAT 92 JEEP YJ - - - 0

453 YALE 78 MALIBU - - - 0

SCHOOL JR DRAGSTER BODY

482C CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Molly"-Black Jr 64 43 43 150

482B CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Sunny"-White/Blue 32 32 64 128

482D CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Sneaky Pete"-Blue Jr 43 32 43 118

482E CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Elmo"-Red Jr   32 - - 32

451 W.J. MOUAT -Red Jr - - - 0

451 W.J. MOUAT -Black Jr - - - 0

482A CHIEF DAN GEORGE "Jessie"-White Jr - - - 0

Surrey Professional Fire Fighters Local 1271 - Surrey High School owned cars
* * * * Fall   2018 * * * * * * * * Spring   2019 * * * *

DATE: 28-Sep 12-Apr 26-Apr 24-May 31-May 25-Jun 25-Jun TOTAL

SCHOOL BODY T&T T&T T&T

416 FRANK HURT 79 MALIBU -Black/Yellow 85 63 95 243

481 SURREY CHRISTIAN 80 Cutlas 442 - 74 74 148

416 FRANK HURT 81 CAMARO - Yellow 31 30 41 102

481 SURREY CHRISTIAN 80 Camaro Z28 42 30 30 102

445 QUEEN ELIZABETH 01 S10 P-up - 41 - 41

414 EARL MARRIOTT 79 MALIBU -Green - - - 0

414 EARL MARRIOTT 82 JAGUAR XJS - - - 0

415 FLEETWOOD PARK 80 MONZA - - - 0

427 LORD TWEEDSMUIR 70 DART - - - 0

427 LORD TWEEDSMUIR 84 MONTE CARLO - - - 0

438 NORTH SURREY 88 CAMARO -Black - - - 0

445 QUEEN ELIZABETH 79 MUSTANG - - - 0

448 SEMIAHMOO 72 LEMANS - - - 0

448 SEMIAHMOO 82 CAMARO - - - 0

469 PRINCESS MARGARET 88 MUSTANG - - - 0

488 GUILDFORD PARK 80 CAMARO -Green - - - 0

SCHOOL JR DRAGSTER BODY

469 PRINCESS MARGARET -Black Jr - - - 0

CAN = Canceled T&T = Test & Tune R/O = Rain out


